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Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even ifwork order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets oaly if required i.. details canna be entered 
above. S. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. D

irectr include -Soham. Anand 
M

ehta (for GHT +
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RI, Sachin (for 
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2,741 
17,969 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 
Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description: 
Contractor Name: 
Date: 

S.No Item Head 
1|E Block Garbage rooms ACE Painting 

Walls 

Ceiling 

MRGMLLP 
GMR 

Painting work 
Bassappa 
06.11.2025 

Item Description 
E Block Garbage rooms ACE Painting 
Walls 

Ceiling 

Prepared by: 

A 

Length 

10.00 
7.00 

10.00 

B 

Width 

1.00| 
1.00 

7.00 

Subhash 

Height Nos Quantity 

9.00| 
9.00 

1.00 

2.00 
2.00 

1.00 

6.00 
6.00 

6.00 

Units 

Sf 

Sf 

Sft 

Total Head 

1,080 
756 

420 

2256 



ESTIMATE SHEET 
Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description: 
|Contractor Name: 
Date: 

S.No. Item Head 
E Block Garbage rooms ACE Painting 
Walls,& Ceiling 

MRGMLLP 
GMR 

Painting work 
Bassappa 
06.11.2025 

Item Description 
|E Block Garbage rooms ACE Painting Walls & Ceiling 

Amount in words :- Seventeen Thousand nine hundred and sixty nine Rupees Only 

Preparcd by: 

Quantity 

2256 

Units 

Sft 

N.Subhash 

Rate 

6.75 

Amount 

15.228 

GST 18% 
Total 

Grand Total 

2,741 
17,969 
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